Bill Bernell . ABORIGINAL

Principal Director : OWNERSHIP

ABORIGINAL
STAFF

ABORIGINAL

LAND SERVICES

Bill.Bennell@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0400 709 073
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Managing Director
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Director
Nerilee.Bennell@aboriginallandservices.com.au

0458 755 295

Scott.Chisholm@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0414 092 566

Chris Mult

Operations Manager
Environment & Community

Operations Manager Heritage
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Accounts Manager

Chris.Nutt@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0484 307 593

Daniel.Monks@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0406 584 380

Accounts@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0439 293 999

Fiulio y)eller

Operational Support Consultant
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Heritage Consultant

Julia.Weller@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0415815175
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Central Services Manager

Karen.Hansen@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0407 245 602

Summer.Brinkworth@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0486 046 420
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Reporting & Deliverables Specialist

Carly.Monks@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0458 146 074
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Heritage Consultant

Fond Ke

. Emma.Dennis@aboriginallandservices.com.au
Central Services Officer

0400 298 066
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Jayd.Kennedy@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0486 046 420
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Aboriginal Land Services Pty Ltd Heritage Consultant

ABN: 33 635 205 980 e 0897 523 875
0 SOUTH WEST METRO 9 admin@aboriginallandservices.com.au
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. Shannon.Gee@aboriginallandservices.com.au
Heritage Consultant

0426 566 744

Erin.Ailes@aboriginallandservices.com.au
0497 004 122

Unit 2/17 Albert Street, 45 Wood Street,

Busselton WA 6280 Fremantle WA 6160 www.aboriginallandservices.com.au
Australia Australia



